THE DATASHEET OF
FAN3100TMPX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2007 Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC.  Publication Order Number:
December-2017, Rev . 2  FAN3100T/D
FA
N
3100C

river
Figure 1. 6-Lead MLP (Top View) Figure 2. SOT23-5 (Top View)
Ordering Information
Part Number Input
Threshold Package Packing Method Quantity / Reel
FAN3100CMPX CMOS 6-Lead, 2x2 mm MLP Tape & Reel 3000
FAN3100CSX CMOS 5-Pin, SOT23 Tape & Reel 3000
FAN3100TMPX TTL 6-Lead, 2x2 mm MLP  Tape & Reel 3000
FAN3100TSX TTL 5-Pin, SOT23 Tape & Reel 3000
Package Outlines
1 6
52
43